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STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

30%

Of 25%
Enterprise 209

15%

10%

5%

.

B2B Distribution Export Import Local Manufacturing Retail Services Other
Production Wholesale
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Automotive

Transport & Logistics

Tourism Services

Restaurants & Catering Services
Professional Services
Pharmacies & Medical

Other B2B

Arts, Hobbies & Games
Jewellery & Watches

SeCtO r ICT & Communications
Household Products
Hardware

Personal Care

Arts & Entertainment
Electronics & Lighting
Education & Training

Food & Beverage Retail
Construction & Furnishings
Baby & Kids

Other B2C

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% /% 8% 9% 10%
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18%

17%

16%
14%

12%

where business 0%

Is located

8%
6%
6%
5% 5% 5%
4%
) 3% Il 3%
2%
0%
Fgura/  Gozo Hamrun Luga Marsa Mellieha/ Mosta/  Paola/  Qormi/ Rabat/  Sliema/  StJulian’s Valletta/ Online  Other
Zabbar Bugibba/ Iklin/Lija/ Tarxien  Mriehel/ Mdina/  Gzira/ area Floriana  Only
area St Paul's  Naxxar/ area B'’Kara/  Dingli Msida/ area
Bay/ San Attard area Ta'Xbiex
Qawra Gwann area area

area area
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8%

50+ Employees

19%

Just myself

26%

10-49 Employees

47%

1-9 Employees




ordered to
close your

business due to
the Covid-19
pandemic?

48%
No

80
(@]

as
to close but

o close
decided to close
anyway

not ordered
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44%
Yes



biggest
concerns at

the moment
In terms

of tfinancial
constraints?

Other

L ow Sales Levels

Problems in Paying Rent

Problems in Collecting Payments

Employee Wages

Bills & Taxes pending

Cash Flow

Banking Issues

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

25%

30%
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benetitting
from the Wage
Supplement?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% /0%




business can
survive in
the current
situation?

(considering the current
Government schemes)

Longer than
12 months

Up to
12 months

Up to
6 months

Up to
3 months

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020
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Up to

eXpeC't yOu I 12 months
business will

Up to
6 months

be needing

the support
of the Wage
Supplement? N

@
7

OO

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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14%

Yes, but no
longer

®)
9%
Yes, currently
using Moratorium

/7%

No

the Bank
Moratorium?




STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

9%
Up to
3 months

48%
Longer than
12 months

you will be
needing

the bank

moratorium to o

be extended?




your confidence
in 20217

would you
agree with?

Covid will
be with us for
much longer

Will return to
normality by
Summer

Improvement
will come
during the
2nd part of
the year

Business
will pick up
after March

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

60%



STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

45%
40%
35%
30%
total .
I . 20%
Sales.
15%
10%
5%
- -
0% ) = S
Decresed Decreased Decreased Decreased Remained Increased Increased Increased Increased
by up to by up to by up to by up to the same by up to by up to by up to by up to
50% or 30% 20% 10% 10% 20% 30% 50% or

maore maore
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?20%
80%
/0%

60%

your total o
sales: 10%

30%
20%
10%
0%

Sales Decreased Remained the Same Sales Increased




STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

100%

‘ NON-ESSENTIAL

‘ ESSENTIAL

?20%
80%
/0%

60%

your total

50%
sales:

40%
30%

20%

10%

1%

Decrease Same Increase

0%
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Changed Line of Business 4%

Started / Improved 5
Delivery Service 5%

Reduced Prices 5%

Other /%

't h at yO U fee I Offered More Discounts 9%

led to the Products Senice o

INncrease In sorelloduced rer "

sales in 20207 Chonge i Corsume 6%
Improved Marketing Strategy 16%

Improvement

related to online presence 18%
(WEBSITE, ONLINE PAYMENTS)

0 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14% 16% 18% 20%

X
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Other 2%

Infrastructure works in your area
which has affected business

2%

There is a lot of lllicit
Trading / Unfair Competition

Sales Lost to Online Shopping

Lack of Parking Facilities

N

Introduction of New Regulations

that you feel
I e d t ® t h e Had to Lower Prices 4

. Increase in Costs 5%
d ecrease In Lack of Events and Entertainment 39,
sales in 20207 Lack of Consumer Confidence %

Forced Closure of Business 11%
due to Covid-19 e

Customer Spending
Power Decreased

I

Sy & &
g &8 B

15%

Effects of Covid-19 Pandemic 27 %

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%




on your
business’ sales

(turnover)
during the
festivities?

(Christmas period)

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Very Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Neutral

Satisfied

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

3%
-

Very Satisfied
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40%

35%

fare when s0%
compared to 5%
the same

20%
°
festive
15%
®
season in the
. 10%
p revious
? 5%
ye arlrs ! 2% 2% .
1%
0% AR A —
Decreased Decreased Decreased Decreased Remained Increased Increased Increased Increased
by up to by up to by up to by up to the same by up to by up to by up to by up to
50% or 30% 20% 10% 10% 20% 30% 50% or

more more




best day/week
for sales

(turnover)
during the
festive season?

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Friday 27th
November
(Black Friday)

Sunday 13th
December
(Republic
Day)

Sunday 20th
December

Thursday 24th
December

Tuesday 2%9th
December

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

Thursday 31st
December



sales/offers

before 31st
December?

(Apart from Black Friday related promotions)

?20%

80%

/0%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Yes

We do not do Sales

No

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020



business for

20217

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Change  Close Downsize Expand Expand
your line our i/)our éour z/)our
of business business usiness usiness usiness

in another in Malta
country

Keep your
business
the same

size it was
in 2020

Offer your
products/
services
online

Pass over Pass over
business  business
on to next to third
generation parties

STATE OF BUSINESS 2020

8%

Reduce Take-over Other
employees another
company
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30%

25%

the major
challenges you

20%

15%

will face as a

business during [l
2021 to be? 5%

0%

6%

Access to Covid-19 Consumer Lower Increased Increased Increased Increased Increased Outcome Traffic &
Finance Recovery Confidence  Consumption Local Online Regulation & Costs in Labour of Moneyval Infrastructural
& Banking Competition Competition Compliance General Costs Report Workds

issues




2020

THANK YOU sdmin@emechambermt



